BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
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CASE No.

ID No.303/2021
ID No.106 /2022
ID No.201/2022
ID No.143/2021
ID No. 40/2018
ID No. 41/2018
ID No. 42/2018

ID No. 43/2018

ID No. 166/2021
ID No.193/2021

ID No.196/2021

ID No.192/2021
ID No.194/2021
ID No.195/2021
ID No.197/2021
ID No.198/2021
ID No.231/2021

ID No. 53/2012
ID No.138/2015
ID No.139/2015
ID No.140/2015
ID No.152/2015
ID No. 09/2018
LCA No.43/2018
ID No. 95/2019
ID No. 96/2019
ID No.258/2019
ID No.121/2021

ID No. 51/2021

ID No.183/2021
ID No.184/2021
ID No.185/2021
ID No.186/2021
ID No. 32/2022

ID No. 43/2022

CAUSE LisT DATED 02.05.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.
Sh. Mahabir Singh

Sh.Puran Singh

Sh. Putti Lal

Sh. Akhlesh Kuma

Sh. Prem Pal

Sh. Bhagwan

Sh. Ganga Ram

NAME OF RESPONDENT

S.D.M.C. & N.D.M.C.
B.P.C.L. & Anr.

D.R.D.O. & Ors.

Archacological Survey of India.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.
Air India Ltd. & Ors.
Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

Mohd. Akram

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Mool Chand

Sh. Ravi

All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Smt. Uganti Devi

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit
Sh. Rinku

Sh.Jai Pal

Sh. Surender Kumar

Sh. Suresh Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Sukh Lal

Sh. Balram Choudhary
Sh. Shailendra Ram

Sh. Ashok Kumar Sharma
Sh. Chander Deep Prasad
Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Smt. Sunita Devi

Smt. Urmila Chauhan

Sh. Lalit Kumar

Sh. Chander Dutt

Smt. Meenakshi Mishra
Sh. Ramkishan

Sh. Ajay Singh

Sh. Satyavir Singh

Sh. Ram Kumar

Sh. Rajeev Saini

Sh. Vikas

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

Civil Services Officer Institute

National Insurance Co.
M.T.N.L. & Ors.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

Jamia Millia Islamia University
C.PW.D. & Ors.

National Insurance Co.

JN.U. & Anr.

JN.U. & Anr.

Punjab National Bank
Rashtriya Media Centre & Anr.
NIRC (ICAl) & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

Indigo Airline & Anr.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023

22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023

22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023

22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
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ID No. 06/2018
ID No. 07/2018
ID No.277/2019

ID No.278/2019

ID No.119/2021

ARGUMENTS

Ms. Rakhi Mehar

Ms. Suchita Dhyani

Sh. Sashikant Vishwakarma
Sh. Ravinder Kumar

FOR ORDER

Smt. Manisha Thakur

Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.

Bombay Intelligence Security & Ors.

Solar Energy Corp. & Ors.
Solar Energy Corp. & Ors.

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.

22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023
22.08.2023

11.07.2023



